P

IN THE MATTER OF APPLICATION FQR
EXTENSION. OF. TIME TOHCOMPLETE

WA;ER TO THE. PROPOSED USE UNDER

STATE ‘ENGINEER'S PERMITS.

It appearing that good cause has been shown by the following

permlttees for the granting of eytensions of t me w1th1n thch to comnle e

their respectlve appronrlatlons made under thelr pe“mits, “the follow1ng -

extensions of time were granted by the State Enclneer-

NAME

APP.
NO.

PERMIT
NO.

T0' COMPLETE

~TO APPLY

H. H. Hawkins

Desda Wixon

Borrlson Land & Livestock

Co.

Eagle Valley Irrigation Co.

Victor Neault

Fagle Valley Irrigation Co.

Donald 8, Crosby -

Fugene Brown

S. L. Enight

Victor Neault

Mary Etta Hancock

Three Mile Ditch Co.

Thos. C. Stephenson

Sam H. Webb’

Jemes H. Owens

First Kational Bank of
Milton

A. S. Salzman

Leo L, Corman

L, Adams

1. tdams

Wm. Cavanagh

Alexander Bell

A. fbderhalden

THFRBFORF IT IS ORDERED that the extension oi

be send the sgmg are hereby’ granted.

0-9
U-11
5064
6264
10510
6730
7710
8735°
10091
10511
10696
11862
11931

12182

12286

12553
12589
11050
13093
13094
13101
13362
14069

U-9
LU-11

R-Z8R2
R-491
R-578
4E26
4935
5704
7126
7240
7259
8250
8421
8577
8862

8904
8930
8952
93531
93832
9355
9887
10146

October 1,

October 1,

October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,

October 1,

October 1,

1933
1933

October 1,
 October 1,

1953

1935 .
1935 -
1955

1933
1933
1933
1935
1935

1933
1934

Mays1l, 19a5

October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October i,

1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1933
1924
1934

. Dated &t Salem, Oregon, this 9th day of Avgust, 1933.

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, State Enpineer

Ogtober 1,
‘QOgtober 1,

Ogtober 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,

1933

1933

1933
1935
1933
1933
1983
1933
1933
19383
1934

May 11, 1955

October 1,
October 1,
Ogtober 1,
October 1,
Oectober 1,
October 1,
October 1,
October 1,

1933~
1933 -
1933
1935 -
1933~
1935
1934~
1954 -

time as aboie tabulated




