IN THE MATTER OF APPLICATION FOR
EXTENSION OF TIME TO COMPLETE
CONSTRUCTION WORK AND APPLY THE
WATER TO THE PROPOSED USE UNDER
STATE ENGINEER'S PERMITS.

It appearing that good cause has been shown by the following permittees for the granting of extensions of time within which to complete their respective appropriations made under their permits, the following extensions of time were granted by the State Engineer:

NAME	APP. NO.	PERMIT NO.	TO COMPLETE	TO APPLY
H. H. Hawkins	U-9	U-9	October 1, 1933	October 1, 1933
Desda Wixon	U-11	U-11	October 1, 1933	October 1, 1933
Morrison Land & Livestock				
Co∙	5064	R-382	October 1, 1933	
Eagle Valley Irrigation Co	. 6264	R-491	October 1, 1933	
Victor Neault	10510	R-578	October 1, 1933	
Eagle Valley Irrigation Co		4826	October 1, 1933	October 1, 1953
Donald S. Crosby	7710	4935	October 1, 1933	October 1, 1933
Eugene Brown	8735	5704	October 1, 1933	October 1, 1933
S. L. Knight	10091	7136	October 1, 1933	October 1, 1933
Victor Neault	10511	7240	October 1, 1935	October 1, 1933
Mary Etta Hancock	10696	7259	October 1, 1933	October 1, 1933
Three Mile Ditch Co.	11862	8250		October 1, 1933
Thos. C. Stephenson	11931	8421	October 1, 1933	October 1, 1933
Sam H. Webb	12182	8577	October 1, 1934	October 1, 1934
James H. Owens	12386	8862	May:11, 1933	May 11, 1953
First National Bank of				
Milton	12553	8904	October 1, 1933	October 1, 1933
A. S. Salzman	12589	8930	October 1, 1933	October 1, 1933
Leo L. Gorman	11050	8952	October 1, 1933	October 1, 1933
L. Adams	13093	9331	October 1, 1953	October 1, 1933
L. Adems	13094	9332	October 1, 1933	October 1, 1933
Wm. Cavanagh	13101	9355	October 1, 1953	October 1, 1933
Alexander Bell	13362	9587	October 1, 1934	October 1, 1934
A. Abderhalden	14069	10146	October 1, 1954	October 1, 1934
			•	

THEREFORE, IT IS ORDERED that the extension of time as above tabulated be and the same are hereby granted.

Dated at Salem, Oregon, this 9th day of August, 1933.

E. STRICKLIN, State Engineer